The King’s School Tariff - September 2023

Hot Chocolate
Croissant

Toast

Danish

Porridge & Honey
Hot Iltems

Cookies / Iced Buns
Home-bakes
Muffins

Doughnut

Bread Roll

Salad Bar

Rolls / Sandwiches
Baguettes / Wraps
Pasta / Salad Pots
Yoghurts / Desserts
Fruit Bags / Salad
Fresh Fruit

£1.10

£1.00

40p

£1.00

£1.30

from 50p

75p

£1.10

£1.10

£1.00

40p

£2.20/ £2.90
£1.10/£1.95
£2.25/£2.50
£1.65

from £1.00
£1.00/£1.30
30p

Bottled Water ssomi/s00mi 60p / 80p
Carton Drinks 200mi £1.00
Cans / Drinks 3zomi £1.20
Drinks soomi / Milkshake soomi £1.40
Main Dish (meat or vegetarian portion) £1.85
Potato / Rice / Noodle portion 75p
Vegetable / Side Salad portion 40p
Hot Pudding £1.30
Friday Fish £1.85
Friday Chips / Wedges £1.40
Pasties / Sausage Roll £1.85
Subs or Wraps £2.60
Panini £2.40
Hot Snacks from £1.10
Pizza from £1.30
Jacket Potato & filling from £2.30
Pasta Pronto (cheese topping 55p) £2.50

Meal Deal Offers info displayed £3.70




