

The King's School Tariff - September 2023

Hot Chocolate	£1.10	Bottled Water 330ml / 500ml	60p / 80p
Croissant	£1.00	Carton Drinks 200ml	£1.00
Toast	40 p	Cans / Drinks 330ml	£1.20
Danish	£1.00	Drinks 500ml / Milkshake 300ml	£1.40
Porridge & Honey	£1.30	Main Dish (meat or vegetarian portion)	£1.85
Hot Items	from 50p	Potato / Rice / Noodle portion	75 p
Cookies / Iced Buns	75 p	Vegetable / Side Salad portion	40 p
Home-bakes	£1.10	Hot Pudding	£1.30
Muffins	£1.10	Friday Fish	£1.85
Doughnut	£1.00	Friday Chips / Wedges	£1.40
Bread Roll	40 p	Pasties / Sausage Roll	£1.85
Salad Bar	£2.20 / £2.90	Subs or Wraps	£2.60
Rolls / Sandwiches	£1.10 / £1.95	Panini	£2.40
Baguettes / Wraps	£2.25 / £2.50	Hot Snacks	from £1.10
Pasta / Salad Pots	£1.65	Pizza	from £1.30
Yoghurts / Desserts	from £1.00	Jacket Potato & filling	from £2.30
Fruit Bags / Salad	£1.00 / £1.30	Pasta Pronto (cheese topping 55p)	£2.50
Fresh Fruit	30 p	Meal Deal Offers info displayed	£3.70

